
Name Email Cohort Notes

Linnenbringer, Erin elinnen@wustl.edu GeSS 2017
Salvador, Cristina csalvad@umich.edu
Lee, Chioun clee365@wisc.edu
Beam, Christopher crbeam@gmail.com
Robinette, Jennifer jrobinet@usc.edu
Zhang, Yuan zhan936@usc.edu
Hupfeld, Kathleen khupfeld@umich.edu
Hicken, Margaret mhicken@umich.edu
Gard, Arianna arigard@umich.edu
Best, Latricia latrica.best@louisville.edu
McSorley, Eloesa vem@uchicago.edu
Conti, Gabriella gabriella.conti@ucl.ac.uk
Gubernskaya, Zoya zgubernskaya@albany.edu
Lin, Meng-Jung mjlinmj@live.unc.edu
Johnson, Rebecca raj2@princeton.edu
Major, Laura laura.major@nih.gov
Zhan, Yiqiang yiqiang.zhan@ki.se
Gilligan, Megan mgilliga@iastate.edu
Burke, Shanna sburke@fiu.edu
Wertz, Jasmin jasmin.wertz@duke.edu
Todd, Megan mt3101@cumc.columbia.edu
Amin, Vikesh amin1v@cmich.edu
Moorman, Sara sara.moorman@bc.edu

Elliot, Maxwell maxwell.elliott@duke.edu GeSS 2018
Doom, Jenalee jrdoom@umich.edu
Dou, John johndou@umich.edu
Schiltz, Nicholas nks8@case.edu
Richmond-Rakerd, Leah leah.richmondrakerd@duke.edu



Ang, Shannon shanang@umich.edu
Brown, Lauren laurenlb@usc.edu
Han, Sae Hwang saehwang.han001@umb.edu
Samper-Ternent, Rafael rasamper@utmb.edu
Reed, Rebecca rebecca.reed@uky.edu
Symielle, Gaston symielle.gaston@nih.gov
Goodwin, Julia jkgoodwin@wisc.edu
Barajas, Rolando Rolando.barajas91@gmail.com
Koss, Kalsea kkoss@princeton.edu
O'Halloran, Aisling aiohallo@tcd.ie
Smyth, Laura laura.smyth@qub.ac.uk
Goffette, Celine celine.goffette@ensae.fr
Westerman, Ronny ronny.westerman@bib.bund.de
Loft, Lisbeth lgl2121@columbia.edu
Hall, Andrew andrewhall2021@u.northwestern.edu
Sharma, Andy andy9t@hotmail.com
Carr, Kyle carrky@bc.edu
Tong, Guangyu guangyu.tong@duke.edu
Erickson, Lance lance_erickson@byu.edu
Amelia Karraker amelia.karraker@nih.gov
Mieka Smart Mieka.Smart@hc.msu.edu
Shaw, Steven shawsd@umich.edu

Liu, Zuyun zuyun.liu@yale.edu GeSS 2019
Huibregtse, Brooke brooke.huibregtse@colorado.edu
Rodriquez, Erik erik.rodriquez@nih.gov
Akimova, Evelina evelina.akimova@sant.ox.ac.uk
Tanksley, Peter peter.tanksley@gmail.com
Blanc, Judite Judite.blanc@nyulangone.org
Kulikova, Yuliya yuliya.kulikova@gmail.com
Forrester, Sarah Sarah.Forrester@umassmed.edu
Cuevas, Adolfo adolfo.cuevas@tufts.edu



Finch, Brian brian.finch@usc.edu
Herrero Roldan, Silvia roldansh@gmail.com
Miller, Melissa mpm2865@utexas.edu
Milstead, Ryan Ryan.Milstead@colorado.edu
Tan, Chin Hong chinhong.tan@ntu.edu.sg
Cho, Joshua HJCho@mednet.ucla.edu
Pappas, Colleen capappas@iastate.edu
Potter, Claire cpotter754@qub.ac.uk
Meier, Helen meierh2@uwm.edu
Courtin, Emilie ecourtin@hsph.harvard.edu
Aravena, Jose jm.aravenac@gmail.com
Pontes, Manuel pontes@rowan.edu
Raffington, Laurel Laurel.Raffington@austin.utexas.edu
Latham-Mintus, Kenzie keelatha@iupui.edu
Upeguie, Angie upegui.angie@gmail.com
Chen, Naiwei chen.naiwei@gmail.com

Wei, Caiping caiping@live.unc.edu GeSS December 2020
Vasunilashorn, Sarinnapha svasunil@bidmc.harvard.edu
Kim, Sunmee sunmee.kim@mail.mcgill.ca
Higgins Tejera, Cesar chigg@umich.edu
Alemu, Robel rosigeta@gmail.com
Faig, Kelly kfaig@hamilton.edu
Van Alten, Sjoerd s.j.d.van.alten@vu.nl
Lockhart, Jeffrey jwlock@umich.edu
Costello, Darce darce.costello@yale.edu
Cha, Hyungmin hyungmin.cha@utexas.edu
Kim, Seoyoun skim182@txstate.edu
Tamman, Amanda amanda.tamman17@my.stjohns.edu
Bardenheier, Barbara barbara_bardenheier@brown.edu
Del Toro, Juan juan.deltoro@pitt.edu
Ho, Pei-Chuan peh218@lehigh.edu



McLoughlin, Sinead mclougs4@tcd.ie
Lim, Sungju sungju@utexas.edu
Wang, Haowei Haowei.Wang001@umb.edu
Canario, Ana Catarina anacanario@fpce.up.pt
Si, Yajuan yajuan@umich.edu
Tarlov, Elizabeth etarlo1@uic.edu
Rhee, Greg rhee@uchc.edu
Lebenbaum, Michael michael.lebenbaum@hotmail.com
Sarkar, Chinmoy csarkar@hku.hk

Aravena, Jose jose.aravena@yale.edu GeSSE January 2021
Arpawong, Thalida arpawong@usc.edu
Beam, Christopher beamc@usc.edu
Buto, Peter peter.toyokazu.buto@emory.edu
Chaar, Dima dimac@umich.edu
Choi, Jerome choi267@wisc.edu
Farina, Matthew mfarina@usc.edu
Forrester, Sarah sarah.forrester@umassmed.edu
Higgins, Cesar chigg@umich.edu
Klopack, Eric etklopack@gmail.com
Kohler, Iliana iliana@upenn.edu
Martin, Chantel chantelmartin@unc.edu
Martinez, Rae Anne mart6630@umn.edu
McCrory, Cathal mccrorc@tcd.ie
Meyer, Jess jess_meyer@unc.edu
Miller, Melissa mpm2865@utexas.edu
Moubadder, Leah lmoubad@emory.edu
O'Halloran, Aisling aiohallo@tcd.ie
Potter, Claire C.Potter@qub.ac.uk
Qi, Jinyuan jinyuanq@princeton.edu
Raffington, Laurel laurel.raffington@austin.utexas.edu
Reed, Rebecca rebecca.reed@pitt.edu



Schmitz, Lauren llschmitz@wisc.edu
Smyth, Laura laura.smyth@qub.ac.uk
Tawa, Elisabeth etawa@princeton.edu
Karraker, Amelia amelia.karraker@nih.gov
Blosein, Frieda blostein@umich.edu
Meier, Helen hspink@umich.edu
Smith, Ben benjsmith2@gmail.com

Rao, Hridya hcr5065@psu.edu GeSS 2021
McWhorter, Ketrell ketrell.mcwhorter@asbury.edu
Davey, Adam davey@udel.edu
Goktas, Selin sog6@cornell.edu
Chen, Xinxin xinxinchen@pku.edu.cn
Méndez-Chacón, Ericka ericka.mendez@ucr.ac.cr
Yu, Yan-Liang (Jerry) yanliang.yu@howard.edu
Zimmer, Zachary zachary.zimmer@msvu.ca
Ryan, Calen CPR@u.northwestern.edu
Weiss, Jordan jordanweiss@berkeley.edu
Lee, Mark leex6611@umn.edu
Choudhary, Priyanka Parmar Priyanka.Choudhary@oulu.fi
Mujica-Mota, Ruben r.e.mujica-mota@leeds.ac.uk
Bruce, Marino mbruce@umc.edu
Guo, Fangqi fguo@chapman.edu
An, Jinghua jan29@uic.edu
Liang, Xiaoran xl15923@bristol.ac.uk
Font Gilabert, Paulino paulino.font_gilabert@kcl.ac.uk
Povedano, Elena elena.povedano.93@gmail.com
Daza, Sebastian sdaza@ssc.wisc.edu
Klee, Matthias matthias.klee@uni.lu
Martinez, Sandra sandra.martinez.19@ucl.ac.uk
Crawford, Scott scott@soundrocket.com
Fausto, Bernadette bernadette.fausto@rutgers.edu



Lynch, Morgan morgan.lynch@usc.edu
Rauf, Tamkinat tamkinat@stanford.edu
Johnson, Ebony ebonydj@umich.edu
Castle, Kate skcastle@umich.edu
Bardenheier, Barbara barbara_bardenheier@brown.edu
Chaar, Dima dimac@umich.edu
Teerawichitchainan, Puk puk@nus.edu.sg
Liu, Chao cliu29@ncsu.edu

Ang, Shannon shannon.ang@ntu.edu.sg GeSSE 2021
Aronoff, Jake aronoff@u.northwestern.edu
Cushing, Lara lcushing@ucla.edu
Graw, Stefan stefan.hannes.graw@gmail.com
Gubernskaya, Zoya zgubernskaya@albany.edu
Hodge, Kenyaita KHodge4@emory.edu
Lin, Meng-Jung mjlinmj@live.unc.edu
Muchira, James James.Muchira@vanderbilt.edu
Perez, Nicole nbp273@nyu.edu
Rivera, Luisa luisa.maria.rivera@gmail.com
Scott, Stacey stacey.scott@stonybrook.edu
Smeeth, Demelza d.smeeth@qmul.ac.uk
Szejko, Natalia natalia.szejko@yale.edu
Tanksley, Peter peter.tanksley@austin.utexas.edu
Ajnakina, Olesya o.ajnakina@ucl.ac.uk
Robinette, Jennifer robinette@chapman.edu
Rodriquez, Erik erik.rodriquez@nih.gov
Valencia, Celina celina@arizona.edu

Goode, Joshua joshua.goode@colorado.edu GeSS 2022
Hernandez, Belinda hernandb@tcd.ie
Park, Soohyun spark@mclean.harvard.edu
Kelly, Audrey audrey.kelly@austin.utexas.edu



Ward, Mark wardm8@tcd.ie
Hong, Chen-Shuo chenshuohong@umass.edu
Pereira Lima, Karina karinaplm05@gmail.com
Taylor, Brittany bt2542@cumc.columbia.edu
Bae, Youngjoon youngjob@umass.edu
Leis, Aleda aledat@umich.edu
Shen, Hanyang hyshen@stanford.edu
Sasia, Brooke sasia@wisc.edu
Qin, Weidi weidiqin@umich.edu
Clapp, Margaret mclapp@utexas.edu
Alvero, AJ ajalvero@stanford.edu
Pan, Xi x_p5@txstate.edu
Kim, Jung-Hyun junghyun.kim@uni.lu
Pittman, Amelia amelia.pittman@duke.edu
Kalousova, Lucie lucie.kalousova@vanderbilt.edu
Xie, Kathy jiaxin.xie@nih.gov
Tsotsoros, Cindy cindy.tsotsoros@yahoo.com

Peng, Siyun siypeng@iu.edu GeSSE 2022
Liao, Jiaqiang leoliao1986@scu.edu.cn
Schlomer, Gabriel gschlomer@albany.edu
deSteiguer, Abby adesteiguer@utexas.edu
Hoffman, Susan ssbucke@emory.edu
Aikins, Muna aikins@mpib-berlin.mpg.de
Alvero, AJ aaronjalvero@gmail.com
Costello, Darce dcostello@hms.harvard.edu
Courtin, Emilie emilie.courtin@lshtm.ac.uk
Davey, Adam davey@udel.edu
Del Toro, Juan jdeltoro@umn.edu
Gao, Jiaqi jiaqigao@umich.edu
Gibb, James jamesgibb2026@u.northwestern.edu
Goode, Joshua joshua.goode@colorado.edu



Hillmann, Abby arh151@pitt.edu
Hong, Chen-Shuo chenshuohong@umass.edu
Kelly, Audrey audrey.kelly@austin.utexas.edu
Kerr, Katie Katie.Kerr@qub.ac.uk
Kim, Seoyoun skim182@txstate.edu
Koss, Kalsea kalsea.koss@uga.edu
Lawrence, Kaitlyn kaitlyn.lawrence@nih.gov
Lee, Byungkyu bl11@indiana.edu
Magill, Coleen cmagill19@qub.ac.uk
Miller-Kleinhenz, Jasmine jmill37@emory.edu
Pan, Xi x_p5@txstate.edu
Pereira-Lima, Karina karinaplm05@gmail.com
Ross, Deanna deanna.ross@utexas.edu
Rubas, Noelle nrubas@hawaii.edu
Scott, Stacey stacey.scott@stonybrook.edu
Shen, Hanyang hyshen@stanford.edu
Taylor, Brittany bt2542@cumc.columbia.edu
Thierry, Amy athierry@xula.edu
Zimmer, Zachary zachary.zimmer@msvu.ca
Brown, Lauren lbrown2@sdsu.edu
Collins, Stacey sbarbosa@umich.edu
Smith, Trey treysm@umich.edu

Lee, Jennifer jentlee@umich.edu GeSSE 2023
Wu, Qiao qiaowu@usc.edu
Ho, Pei-Chuan hopei@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Willems, Yayouk willems@mpib-berlin.mpg.de
Whitman, Ethan ethan.whitman@duke.edu
Xie, Kathy kathy.xie@duke.edu
Perry, Brea blperry@indiana.edu
Rasanen-Young, Carys crasanenyoung01@qub.ac.uk
Erickson, Elise eliseerickson@arizona.edu



Peng, Siyun siypeng@iu.edu
Bhat, Aarti acb6009@psu.edu
Harris, Carolyn csh62@pitt.edu
Butler, Ellyn ellynbutler2027@u.northwestern.edu
Andrasfay, Theresa andrasfa@usc.edu
O'Shea, Deirdre dxo334@miami.edu
Zavala, Daisy daisy.zavala@stonybrook.edu
Bae, Youngjoon youngjoon.bae@austin.utexas.edu
Shah, Saanchi sshah15@g.ucla.edu
Martz, Connor connor.martz@austin.utexas.edu
Garcia, Catherine cgarci24@syr.edu
Hernandez, Belinda hernandb@tcd.ie
Laurent, Sarah laurents@uwm.edu
Chusyd, Daniella dchusyd@iu.edu
Lee, Adrienne asuazo@health.ucsd.edu
Alemu, Robel robel.alemu@anderson.ucla.edu
Lynch, Morgan lynmorg@usc.edu
Hanna, Matthew matt.hanna@duke.edu
Wang, Haowei haowei.wang@tufts.edu
Knorr, Delaney d.knorr@ucla.edu
Walsemann, Katrina kwalsema@umd.edu
Halvorsen, Cal cal.halvorsen@bc.edu
Hilscher, Gillian hilscher@princeton.edu

Adesogan, Olutosin olutosin.adesogan@uga.edu GeSS 2023
Aksunger, Nursena nursenaaksunger@gmail.com
Ayetigbo, Aksunger wisdom92@uab.edu
Bell, Sophie bvf7pa@virginia.edu
Bueno, Clara clara.bueno@cchs.csic.es
Choi, Eunyoung ec4731@nyu.edu
Choudhary, Priyanka Priyanka.Choudhary@oulu.fi
Correa, Esteban esteban.correa@cchmc.org



Huang, Wenxuan whuang60@jhu.edu
Lee, Yeonjung yeonjung@hawaii.edu
Michaels-Obregon, Alejandra almichae@utmb.edu
Rooks, Ronica ronica.rooks@ucdenver.edu
Savin, Micah msavin@fordham.edu
Wong, Rebecca rewong@utmb.edu
Zavala, Daisy daisy.zavala@stonybrook.edu
Guzman, Jose jmguzman@umich.edu
Turkheimer, Eric ent3c@virginia.edu
Balachandran, Arun bchandran.arun@gmail.com
Bu, Feifei f.bu@ucl.ac.uk
Laurent, Sarah laurents@uwm.edu
Liu, Chunyu chunyu_liu@pku.edu.cn
Murarka, Shubhra smurarka@ucsd.edu
Miller, Matthew mrmiller@utmb.edu
Tadess, Beza beza.taddess@princeton.edu
Hidalgo Lopez, Esmeralda esmehl@umich.edu
Downes, Stephen s.downes@utah.edu
Kim, Jacqueline jhjkim@uci.edu
Wang, Gewei geweiwang@gmail.com
Slutske, Wendy slutske@wisc.edu
Wang, Wen ww22315@essex.ac.uk
Kezios, Katrina klk2131@cumc.columbia.edu
Momkus, Jennifer jmomkus@email.unc.edu
Wu, Qiao qiaowu@usc.edu
Dong, LiChen ldong54@wisc.edu
Farina, Matteo mfarina@usc.edu

Mcintosh, Bennet bamcintosh@wisc.edu GeSS 2024
Ksinan, Albert albert.ksinan@recetox.muni.cz
Asiedu, Charlotte opcharl@udel.edu
Jiang, Hantao hantao@unc.edu



Mansoor, Marrium marrium@vt.edu
Gotti, Anna anna.gotti16@gmail.com
Vazquez, Janette vazquezj7@uthscsa.edu
Pan, Tiffany tpan@uw.edu
Awoyinka, Iwalola (Lola) iawoyinka@mcw.edu
Jeong, Yeongmi yjeong0413@gmail.com
Lai, Wenhua (Zoey) laiwenhua@wayne.edu
Peng, Qiyuan qiyuanp@uio.no
Walsemann, Katrina kwalsema@umd.edu
Zhang, Luyin lz8990@princeton.edu
Hinerman, Amanda amanda.hinerman@nih.gov
Pratt, Beth bpratt4@health.fau.edu
Luckey, Alison luckey@uthscsa.edu
Liu, Xiao xl23@stern.nyu.edu
Lee, Sujin sujinlee@umich.edu
Martz, Connor connor.martz@austin.utexas.edu
Tamargo, Javier j.tamargo@ufl.edu
Guo, Yiling yiling.guo.23@ucl.ac.uk
Mahal, Tilat tilat@uab.edu
Ye, Qiaofeng qfy5049@psu.edu
Grudzien, Adrienne agrudzie@fiu.edu
Landeta Vidal, Jennifer landeta2@uwm.edu
Pippard, Nicole npippard@ucsd.edu
Taddess, Beza beza.taddess@princeton.edu
Kim, Soobin skim83@wisc.edu
Fraser, Ryan rcfraser@umich.edu
Schoeffler, Eve es3227@princeton.edu
Mitchell, Oliver oliverm@uchicago.edu
Kintz, Marissa makintz@umich.edu
Kumpelis, Kaden kkumpeli@umich.edu  
Hornish, Uma umanyx@umich.edu


